British Ham Salad with Mustard Mayo
Tuna, Pepper & Red Onion
Coronation Chicken & Salad

British Bacon & Vine Tomato

British Ham, Mature Cheese & Salad
Organic Chicken, Rocket & Pesto

Mozzarella, Pesto & Vine Tomato

British Mature Cheddar, Vine Tomato
& Apple Chutney

Farm Egg Mayo & Cress

£3.50
£4.25
£3.75
£3.50

£3.75
£3.75
£4.25

£3.50
£3.50




